

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2020 NOV -6 AM 7: 59

(((H20000384872 3)))

Cohen	Fax: 1212379195	11	To: Florida DOS F	ax Filing	Fax: (850)	517-6383		Page: 3	ot 6	11/05/202	0 5:23
•	<b>*</b>	¢	<b>-</b> ₩(((H	290003	384,872 3	3))))	<b>.</b> 	Ţ		بگي. ري	
			CC	OVER	LETTE	ER					
TO	n transf	<i>c</i>									
TO:	<ul> <li>Registration</li> <li>Division of (</li> </ul>		ons								
··• · • •	C	Carmelita									
SOBI	JECT:		Name of	corporati	ion - must	include	suffix				
Dear S	Sir or Madam:							·			
"Certi above	ficate of Existe referenced for	ence," or reign corp	Foreign Corp "Certificate of poration to tran	Good Si sact busi	tanding" a iness in Fl	nd check orida.	t are subr				
Please	e return all corr	responder	nce concerning Roy W	this mat /eisman		following	g;			041	'.
<u></u>											· <u>·</u>
			Ca	Name Irmelita	of Person				• •. • • •	-р	•
									·	PH L:	
			176		ompany Illsboro B	lvd, Ste	409			- Lo	
			De		ldress Beach, FL	33442					
			(	City/State	e and Zip	code					
					-adventu					_	
-		E-1	mail address: (	to he use	ed for futu	re annual	l report n	otificatio	on)		
For fu	rther information	ion conce	erning this matt	ter, pleas	e call:						
Roy V	Veisman		at	,954	428 )	-4440					
	Name of Pe	rson		Area C	lode	Daytin	ne Teleph	ione Nui	nber		
	Registration Division of The Centre (	Section Corporati of Tallaha nroc Stre	assee et, Suite 810			Regis Divis P.O. I	LING Al tration S ion of Ce Box 6327 hassee, F	ection rporatio	ns		
	sed is a check	for the fo	ollowing amour	nt: ARTME	NT OF ST	ATE					
Enclo Please	make check nov	чаристо: г	and the second								
Please	make check pay 0.00 Filing Fee	e 🗆	S78.75 Filing I Certificate of S			'5 Filing fied Cop				ling Fee e of Sta	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

## Carmelita, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "lnc.," "Co.," "Corp," "lnc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2.	Delaware 3.	85-3558390		
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	1	
4.	10/13/2020 5.		707	
	(Date of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perp	jetual) '	
6.			. <u></u>	
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	a Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) <sub>r.</sub>	6 Pf	
7	1761 W Hillsboro Blvd, Ste 409, Deerfield Beach, FL	33442	عد بک	•
	(Principal offic	cc <u>street</u> address)	5	

(Current mailing address, if different)

8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Roy Weisman		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1761 W Hillsboro Blvd, Ste 409	<u>_</u>	
Office Address:	Deerfield Beach	Florida	33442
	(City)	; , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Zip code)

## 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

im: Jeftrey Cohen	Fax: 12123791961	To: Florida DOS Fax Filing Fax: (850) 517-6383 (((「エムロリリンコの4のイン フリリ)		Page: 5	of 6 11/05/2020 5:23 PM
A. DIRECTORS		(((()))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))			
Chairman	Name: Roy Weism	an	Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address: 1761 W H	illsboro Blvd, Ste 409	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Deerfield B	each, FL 33442	Director		
🖄 President			DPresident		
□Vice President			□Vice President		
Secretary	Tre	asurer	Secretary		Treasurer
Other	©0#	er	Other		Other
Chairman	Name:	<u>.</u>	Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	<u>-</u>	□Vice Chairman	Address:	1020 HOV
Director			Director	·	
President			President		3
□Vice President			□Vice President		<u> </u>
	□Tre	asurer	Secretary		Treasurer
DOther	Out	er	00ther		00ther
DChairman	Name:		Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chai <b>r</b> man	Address:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			Director		
President			President		
□Vice President			□Vice President		
Secretary		asurer	Secretary		Treasurer
Other	Dot	er	Other		□Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuels were been destroyed to the state of the

Westmin FY¢. 12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Roy Weisman

13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

To: Florida DOS Fax Filing Fax: (850) 617-6383 (((H20000384872-3)))



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CARMELITA, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CARMELITA, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES



3873487 8300

SR# 20208250112 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Budlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204019393 Date: 11-05-20

िम : मि

(((1))0000384872 3)))